Clare-Gladwin Regional Education Service District
4041 East Mannsiding Road

Clare, Michigan 48617

SCECH Sign-in
|, Stacey Beebe, as authorized representative of Clare-Gladwin RESD, located at 4041 E.

Mannsiding Road, Clare, Ml 48617 hereby certify that all participants listed below did indeed

participate in the program titled:

MI-CSI 2013-2014

Beginning date: November 26, 2013 Ending date: May 13, 2014
Stacey Beebe, CGRESD Date
/LLG,.{;(.,{ 144 i L-J/ﬂ( ;/;’(J(f.fé,‘_v {;&7“ 247 ~// ,;;"
Witness (J Date

Name : SCECH | Initial | Initial
(Please print clearly) Ehal i Yes No In Out
Sarah Abraham sabraham@clare.k12.mi.us Q{j N 71%/ (({T/
Andrea Andera aandera@harrisonschools.com Y I'N
Ann Anton aanton@clare.k12.mi.us Y | N %7%
Mike Bassage mbassage@beavertonruralschools.com Qy N VT ‘%gké’
Dave Beyer mrdbeyer@gladwinschools.net 37é} @ N DAL DAZB
Mandy Bolen mbolen@clare.k12.mi.us Y | N
Kent Boxey kent.boxey@merps.k12.mi.us Y | N
Debbie Bradford bradford@bcreek.k12.mi.us Y | N
Jeff Budge ibudge @beavertonruralschools.net Y | N
Julie Cameron mscamero@gladwinschools.net r))]’[(?c} /@) N (b@/ %{l J
Marcene Damitz msdamitz@gladwinschools.net j/g& q & N \,/,,’M/}(‘J VW/C//;@/.
Teresa . TN S B -—w ‘@‘kf}
Dancer-Humphres thumphres@harrisonschools.com /7??/7 \ Y : N X
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Sign in page 2:

(PleaseN;rirr‘: clearly S o
Amanda Emeott aemeott@clare.k12.mi.us Y | N % %
Rick Foote rfoote @harrisonschools.com Y | N
Bridget Forsberg bforsherg@clare.k12.mi.us Y | N
Cathy Gross cgross@farwellschools.net L{ (203 C{/\‘ N CGQ Qy)
Todd Gorsuch gorsucht@bcreek.org Y | N ‘ h
Cheryl Haataja chaataja@beavertonruralschools.com | 7. %376/0 @ N OH | C i

Kiersten Hale

mshale@gladwinschools.net
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Renee Hargrove

rhargrove @beavertonruralschools.com

“

Darcy Hite

mshite@gladwinschools.net

Z

v

Robert Hopp

" iy
bdehopp@hotmail.com 2/

717

~
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lan Humphres

ihumphres@harrisonschools.com

36 t/g; o

Ashley Kleinhardt

akleinhardt@clare.k12.mi.us

Sharon Koscielski

skoscielski@beavertonruralschools.com

Lynette Lentovich

llentovich@farwellschools.net

=

Jason Lundin

jlundin@clare.k12.mi.us

<[ <[] <[k

Z

Stacie Lyons

slyons@beavertonruralschools.com

b DS
N\
Fall

\_J
.

Laura Mann

Imann@harrisonschools.com

A

April Medema

msmedema@gladwinschools.net

\

sy

Vicki Mikusko

vicki.mikusko@bcreek.k12.mi.us

N

Mary Oakley

moakley@harrisonschools.com

fo57

N(

Ul

Jeanice Revis

jrevis@beavertonruralschools.com
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N

C:\Users\user\Desktop\2013-14 Project Folder'MICSI\SCECH Sign in MI-CSI 2013-14 3.doc

2/17/2014



Sign in page 3:

Name ]
(Please print clearly EMail PIC#

SCECH | Initial | Initial
In Out
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Michelle Roe mroe@beavertonruralschools.com @ N e |l
Julie Rosekranz jrosekrans@harrisonschools.com <({a4z<p CY) N G’K \\_/K
Amanda Smoker - | amanda.smoker@merps.org Y | N

David Tacey dtacey@harrisonschools.com e 8 Y l/ § N IR O
Jeremy Thomas jthomas@harrisonschools.com Y | N

Jakob Veith jveith@farwellschools.net @ N @7/4/ %’/
Jill Wagner iwagner@beavertonruralschools.com /éé»’%ﬁ @2 N M&\&W
Laurie Warner lwarner@farwellschools.net @ N %O MJ
Rob Wise rwise@clare.k12.mi.us Y | N

Melissa Woods mwoods@beavertonruralschools.com 2 (/’ C/L/ [/ é/\ N /Z'ZOL} V}C ok
Joel Woolston jwoolston@harrisonschools.com ok Y | N

Dee Yarger dyarger@farwellschools.net Y | N

Paul Zagata mrzagata@gladwinschools.net 5325 ;Z @ N /,/7 /7/‘
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